MWRD Bio-P First Contact Questionnaire

Name:

Email Address:
Phone Number:
Business Address:

Facility Name:

Primary Contact Name:

Primary Contact Email:

Primary Contact Phone Number:
Facility Address:

Required Questions

1.
2.
3.

8.
9.

10.

Is the material a homogenous liquid, free of debris and pumpable? OY/N O

Is the material from a facility not regulated under a pretreatment category of the Clean Water Act?OY/N O

Is the material non-hazardous and not from chemical toilets, septic tanks, or cesspools? OY/N O
Is the material from a facility that manufactures food or food-grade products? OY/N O
Would you be able to supply more than 1,000 gallons of material per week? OynNO
Is the facility in good standing with its federal, state, and local regulators? OY/N O
Has your material been analyzed for carbon, phosphorous, and/or solids content? OY/N O
Has your material been analyzed for oxygen and/or oxidizers? OY/N O
Has your material been analyzed for PCBs, dioxins, and/or surfactants? OY/N O
Has your material been screened by MWRD prior to September 15, 2016? OvYNO

Optional Questions

11.

12.

13.

14.

What is the primary purpose of the facility?

What process generates the material? What chemicals/raw materials are involved in the process?

What is/was the method of disposing of the material?

What quantity of material is expected to be generated?

Please email your completed form to BioP@mwrd.org. Please attach Laboratory Analytical Report
to email (if available).




	BioP First Contact Questionnaire 1: 
	BioP First Contact Questionnaire 2: 
	BioP First Contact Questionnaire 3: 
	BioP First Contact Questionnaire 4: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	Primary Contact Phone Number 1: 
	Primary Contact Phone Number 2: 
	12 What process generates the material What chemicalsraw materials are involved in the process: 
	13 What iswas the method of disposing of the material: 
	14 What quantity of material is expected to be generated: 
	undefined: 
	Group1: Off
	Group2: Off
	Group3: Off
	Group4: Off
	Group5: Off
	Group6: Off
	Group7: Off
	Group8: Off
	Group9: Off
	Group10: Off


